
Alphabetical Appointment Lists 
**Rotation of appointments is according to the date added to the list.  Attorneys are responsible for 

updating expired CLE certificates under Tex. Estates Code Sec. 1054.201 and WILL NOT BE 

APPOINTED if expired.** 
Updated:  OCTOBER 31, 2023 

 

(S) = Fluent in Spanish; (O) = Fluent in Language other than English or Spanish 

Information/Contact Numbers 
Estates 

Code Cert. 
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Phiang Aldrich (New Braunfels) 

830-542-8628  / Fax 830-387-2333 

paldrichlaw@gmail.com 

     *
    

Celina Andersen (Marion) 

210-262-3081  

assist@familyevaluation.org 

      *
 

*
 

*
 

James Bettersworth (New Braunfels) 

830-606-0404  / Fax 830-626-1414 

James@bettersworthlaw.com 

     *
 

*
   

Karen Truesdell Bierman, Ph.D. (Spring Branch) 

210-445-7324  / Fax 830-438-7585 

kbier1334@gvtc.com 

      *
 

*
 

*
 

Amy Bitter (Castroville) 

210-822-5900  / Fax 210-822-2396 

abscheiber@sbcglobal.net 

08/27/2019 

*
 

*
 

*
      

Mary Bohne´, MSW, LCSW, LCDC (Universal City) 

210-842-6436  / Fax 210-616-4556 

maryszcz57@hotmail.com 

       *
 

*
 

Nancy M. Boyle, M.S., B.S., TMCA (New Braunfels) 

830-832-4006  

nancy@platinummediation.com 

      *
   

Amanda Brothers (Kyle) 

512-527-4678  

abrothers@familyevaluation.org 

       *
 

*
 

John Edward A. Brown (Boerne) 

210-931-5552  / Fax 210-855-5252 

edbrown@edbrownattny.com 

3/5/2020 

*
 

*
 

*
      

(S) Michelle Casillas (Selma) 

210-308-0800  / Fax 210-247-9648 

michelle@weisingerlawfirm.com 

04/03/2020 

*
 

*
       

Carter Casteel (New Braunfels) 

830-608-1611  / Fax 830-608-0449 

Carter@Casteellaw.com 

     *
 

*
   

C. Frederick Cludius 

830-609-8422/Fax 830-312-4748 

fcludius@cludiuslaw.com 

8/25/2023 

*
 

*
    *
   

Carol Collins (San Antonio) 

210-323-9760  / Fax 210-251-3035 

Carollawyer1@aol.com 

9/27/2023 

*
 

*
       

(S) Floyd R. Contreras, LMSW-IPR, LPCA, ACSW (San 

Antonio) 
210-385-1054  / Fax 210-684-6667 

floyd2233@att.net 

       *
 

*
 



Alphabetical Appointment Lists 
**Rotation of appointments is according to the date added to the list.  Attorneys are responsible for 

updating expired CLE certificates under Tex. Estates Code Sec. 1054.201 and WILL NOT BE 

APPOINTED if expired.** 
Updated:  OCTOBER 31, 2023 

 

(S) = Fluent in Spanish; (O) = Fluent in Language other than English or Spanish 

Laurie Creasy (New Braunfels) 

830-237-8253  

lauriecreasy@yahoo.com 

      *
   

Information/Contact Numbers 
Estates 

Code Cert. 

Expires 
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Christopher Cummings (Austin) 

512-596-2915 ext. 1  / Fax 512-596-2915 

chris@thetxlawyers.com 

9/8/2018 

*
 

*
       

Ryan Daley 

512-553-2135 

rdaley@dwlawpllc.com 

 

*
 

*
       

Carol Dilworth (San Antonio) 

210-875-4663  

carolkelly536067@aol.com 

       *
 

*
 

Cheryl Duke (New Braunfels) 

830-832-0327  

TxHomeStudy@gmail.com 

        *
 

Kathy C. Elder  

210-978-6455  

*
 

*
       

Jessica Estorga (San Antonio) 

210-540-3449 

jessica@estrogalaw.com  

      *
   

Glenn D. Faulk (San Antonio) 

210-416-7043  1/31/19    *
     

Virginia "Ev" Gagliardi, J.D. 
evgagliardiadr.com 
 

      *
   

Paul Anthony Gaytan (Seguin) 

830-865-8282 

paul@gaytanlaw.com 

05/15/2023 

*
 

*
       

Matthew Grimshaw (San Antonio) 

210-291-6421  

matt@grimshawlawfirm.com 

11/10/2018 

*
    *
    

Barbara Hale (New Braunfels) 

972-567-2035  

barbarathompsonhale@gmail.com 

05/15/2023  *
 

*
   *
   

James Heinbaugh (New Braunfels) 

830-420-6890  / Fax 830-202-8056 

jimmy@nbtxlaw.com 

8/15/2018 

*
 

*
       

Matthew J. Hill (San Marcos) 

512-667-7505  / Fax 866-506-2440 

mhill@mjhillfirm.com 

      *
   

mailto:jessica@estrogalaw.com
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=http%3a%2f%2fevgagliardiadr.com&c=E,1,Eon-_3WiXh-ycHnYLdLZr2Dhgd3jzyv5W_V6LLcMfFnfUSo_SKQvzFqRWusoh33A4_E9VfXSe0ycKA5oTYO0HRGGMQVyKfMM6kt3jusGgGrLC0MFOj5Z9JzR&typo=1


Alphabetical Appointment Lists 
**Rotation of appointments is according to the date added to the list.  Attorneys are responsible for 

updating expired CLE certificates under Tex. Estates Code Sec. 1054.201 and WILL NOT BE 

APPOINTED if expired.** 
Updated:  OCTOBER 31, 2023 

 

(S) = Fluent in Spanish; (O) = Fluent in Language other than English or Spanish 

Elizabeth Jandt (Seguin) 

830-379-5485  / Fax 830-303-1477 

jandtandjandt@sbcglobal.net 

12/11/2019 

*
 

*
    *
   

Honorable W.C. Kirkendall (Seguin) 

830-556-2760  

wckirkendall@gmail.com 

      *
   

Rose Maginot Latham 

830-627-7300 

rlatham@lovornogle.com 

  *
   *
    

David L. Levinson (San Antonio) 

210-829-5033  / Fax 210-820-3104 

David@LevinsonLaw.com 

10/04/2018 

*
 

*
 

*
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Mee-Gaik Lim, Ph.D., LPC-S, LMFT-S (New Braunfels) 

830-620-7142  / Fax 830-620-7142 

meegaik@yahoo.com 

       *
  

Roy Neal Linnartz (New Braunfels) 

830-625-9300  / Fax 830-214-2054 

neal@linnartzlaw.com 

11/19/2025 

*
 

*
 

*
   *
   

Jonathan Long 

(830)227-8608 

jonathan@longlawgroup.law 

02/28/2025 

*
  *
   *
   

Jodi Head Lopez 
210-658-7799 
staff@jhlopezlaw.com 
jhlopezlaw.com 

 

10/26/2025 

*
 

*
       

Tillie Branch Luke 
(830) 401-4347 
tillieluke@yahoo.com 

09/13/2026 

*
 

*
       

(S) Charles Mais (Universal City) 

210-451-1042  / Fax 210-451-1522 

charlesmaislawfirmpllc@gmail.com 

11/27/2025 

*
 

*
 

*
  *
 

*
   

Carl Mangine (Schertz) 

210-945-8858  / Fax 210-945-8255 

carl@manginelaw.com 

10/03/2027 

*
 

*
       

Robert Trey Maurer III 
210-910-5032 
robert@nobilomaurer.com 

 

01/09/2024 

*
 

*
       

mailto:rlatham@lovornogle.com
mailto:staff@jhlopezlaw.com
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=http%3a%2f%2fjhlopezlaw.com%2f&c=E,1,TIOyEKBHQg2OeGuja-eRvYVSoq_JZ1g_Mt-gtDNeA9lz4e7D7UdIxSTOjKmMIx6BeH5a9mKbpqRA5R1mLO9IGC5LGr-3jUvLGjlU_BqbABrK-57hpxLOIAo,&typo=1
mailto:carl@manginelaw.com
mailto:robert@nobilomaurer.com


Alphabetical Appointment Lists 
**Rotation of appointments is according to the date added to the list.  Attorneys are responsible for 

updating expired CLE certificates under Tex. Estates Code Sec. 1054.201 and WILL NOT BE 

APPOINTED if expired.** 
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(S) = Fluent in Spanish; (O) = Fluent in Language other than English or Spanish 

Burke Marold 

210-701-0829/Fax 210-519-2729 

burke@maroldlawfirm.com  

04/24/2025 

*
 

*
 

*
      

Rachel Messer (Austin) 

512-596-2915 ext. 2  / Fax 512-596-2915 

rachel@thetxlawyers.com 

         

(S) Rigo Montero (New Braunfels) 

210-744-9725  

rigomontero08@yahoo.com 

       *
 

*
 

Sydney Moore  

512-547-2889 

sydney@sydneymoorelaw.com 

01/14/2021 

*
 

*
 

*
  *
    

Irene Morris (San Antonio) 

210-595-0563  / Fax 210-579-8219 

irene.cf.morris@gmail.com 

     *
 

*
   

Derek Dave Morales 

(210) 960-1611/fax 888-958-4911 

derek@derekmoraleslaw.com 

03/26/2021  *
       

Davis Morrow (San Antonio) 

210-490-1141  / Fax 210-490-9367 

davismaverickmorrowlaw@outlook.com 

8/12/2018 

*
  *
  *
    

(S) Elizabeth Murray-Kolb (Seguin) 

830-305-4502  / Fax 830-372-2320 

emk515@yahoo.com 

02/04/2026 

*
 

*
 

*
   *
   

Cory Nobilo (San Antoinio) 

210-840-4717 

corey@nobilomaurer.com 

 

12/27/2025 

*
 

*
       

Sheila Old (Seguin) 

830-303-6900  / Fax 830-386-0211 

sheilaold@gmail.com 

3/19/2020 

*
 

*
   *
    

Cheryl Dees Patterson  

830-433-1966 

cherylpattersonlaw@gmail.com 

08/01/2024 

*
 

*
       

Vicki Pattillo (Seguin) 

830-433-4088  / Fax 830-372-2320 

vicki@pattillolaw.com 

      *
   

Mari Ries (San Antonio) 

210-632-0688  / Fax 210-561-1841 

mari.ries@yahoo.com 

       *
 

*
 

Information/Contact Numbers 
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Code Cert. 
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Carol Robison, LBSW/IPR (New Braunfels) 

830-620-8068  

jrobison1@satx.rr.com 

       *
 

*
 

mailto:burke@maroldlawfirm.com
tel:(210)%20226-4131
tel:210%29%20365-2534
mailto:corey@nobilomaurer.com
mailto:cherylpattersonlaw@gmail.com


Alphabetical Appointment Lists 
**Rotation of appointments is according to the date added to the list.  Attorneys are responsible for 

updating expired CLE certificates under Tex. Estates Code Sec. 1054.201 and WILL NOT BE 

APPOINTED if expired.** 
Updated:  OCTOBER 31, 2023 

 

(S) = Fluent in Spanish; (O) = Fluent in Language other than English or Spanish 

Arthur J. Rossi, Jr. (San Antonio) 

210-822-8818  

attorneyrossi@yahoo.com 

4/12/2021 

*
 

*
 

*
  *
 

*
   

Carmen Samaniego (San Antonio) 

210-802-4888  / Fax 888-224-3924 

attorneycarmen@me.com 

8/27/2019 

*
 

*
 

*
      

Daniel H. Schulze 
schulzelegal@yahoo.com  
830.914.2328 

 

04/26/2024 

*
 

*
       

(S) Francesca Scanio Stacey (San Marcos) 

512-396-2016  / Fax 512-353-2984 

scanios@scaniolaw.com 

5/2/2021 

*
  *
   *
   

Laura Schlotter, M.Ed., B.S.W. () 

512-217-9175  

oyebreeden@yahoo.com 

        *
 

Steven Stacey 

512-396-2016/FAX 512-353-2984 

St Bar#24088461 

scanios@scaniolaw.com 

02/25/2019     *
 

*
   

Precious Tobias Stout (Seguin) 

830-243-7855 

precious.stout@gmail.com 

02/14/2020 

*
        

Phil Thompson (San Antonio) 

210-241-3868  / Fax 210-547-9478 

pthompsonmediation@gmail.com 

      *
   

(S) Anna Torres (San Antonio) 

210-249-2143  / Fax 210-342-2715 

anna@annatorreslaw.com 

8/28/2019 

*
 

*
 

*
      

(S) Alessandra Vigil-Moore (New Braunfels) 

830-626-8779  

alessandravigil@yahoo.com 

12/1/2019 

*
 

*
 

*
      

Phillip Grant Walker (San Antonio) 

877-901-7272 ext. 1  / Fax 210-488-2041 

Phillip.walker@ikorglobal.com 

    *
     

Charmaine Wilde (San Marcos) 

512-392-7510  / Fax 512-392-7520 

charmaine@mcglothlinlaw.com 

09/28/2019 

*
 

*
 

*
  *
    

Tracie Wright Reneau (New Braunfels) 

830-625-6933  / Fax 830-625-5452 

tracie@wrightreneaulaw.com 

     *
    

 

mailto:schulzelegal@yahoo.com
mailto:scanios@scaniolaw.com

